
 2014-2016 ARKANSAS TRIAL COURT 

  ASSISTANTS ASSOCIATION BOARD 

 

 ELECTED OFFICERS 

 

PRESIDENT: Sherri Daniels – 18th East Judicial District 

 TCA to Judge John Homer Wright 

501 Ouachita Avenue, Rm 301 

Hot Springs, AR 71901 

(501) 321-1333 Office 

(501) 623-5149 Fax 

(501) 282-4030 Cell  

Email: sdanielstca1@gmail.com 

 

 

PRESIDENT ELECT: Shannon Robinson - 6th Judicial District  

 TCA to Judge Wendell Griffen 

401 West Markham, Room 410 

Little Rock, AR 72201 

(501) 340-8550 Office 

(501) 340-8465 Fax 

(501) 350-9546 Cell 

Email: lrobinson@pulaski.net 

 

 

SECRETARY: Dawn Thompson - AOC 

Administrative Office of the Courts 

625 Marshall Street 

Little Rock, AR 72201 

(501) 682-9400/1-800-950-8221 Office 

(501) 682-9410 Fax 

(501) 993-2879 Cell 

Email: dawn.thompson@arkansas.gov 

 

 

TREASURER:  Bonnie Ridley - 19th W Judicial District 

   TCA to Judge Thomas Smith 

1301 Melissa Drive 

Bentonville, AR 72712 

(479) 271-1020 x8902 Office 

(479) 271-5752 Fax 

(479) 418-9964 Cell 

Email: bridley@co.benton.ar.us 



 APPOINTED OFFICERS 

 

PARLIAMENTARIAN:  Janette Pedigo - 14th Judicial District 

   TCA to Judge Gary Isbell 

 301 E. 6th Street, Suite 154 

 Mountain Home, AR 72653 

 (870) 425-8625 Office 

 (870) 425-8630 Fax 

 (870) 405-6406 Cell 

 Email:  janettep@ozarkmountains.com 

 

 

  

 APPOINTED COMMITTEE CHAIRS 

 

EDUCATION:   Vicki Evans - 13th Judicial District  

     TCA to Judge Mike Landers 

 101 North Washington, Suite 303 

 El Dorado, AR 71730 

 (870) 864-1937 Office 

 (870) 864-1966 Fax 

 (870) 814-6604 Cell 

 Email: vevans@unioncountyar.com 

 

 

NOMINATIONS:   Bridgette Howard – 18th East Judicial District   

  TCA to Judge Lynn Williams 

 501 Ouachita Avenue, Rm 201 

 Hot Springs, AR 71901 

 (501) 622-3755 Office 

 (501) 622-3629 Fax 

 (501) 622-9623 Cell 

 Email: bhoward@garlandcounty.org 

 

 

FINANCIAL REVIEW:  Betty J. Schrader – 19th West Judicial Circuit  

   TCA to Judge John Scott 

 Benton County Circuit Court Division IV 

 102 N.E. “A” Street, Box 12 

 Bentonville, AR 72712 

 (479) 271-1022 Office 

 (479) 271-5750 Fax 

 (479) 721-5563 Cell 

 E-mail: betty.schrader@bentoncountyar.gov 

 

 

 



 

 

JUDICIAL/LEGISLATIVE LIASON:  Alice M. Schultz – 4th Judicial Circuit   

          TCA to Judge Mark Lindsay 

    280 N. College, Suite 400 

    Fayetteville, AR 72701 

    (479) 444-1548 Office 

    (479) 444-1620 Fax 

         (479) 841-1177 Cell 

    E-mail: ashultz@co.washington.ar.us 

 

 

 

 

PAST PRESIDENT:  Joyce Morgan - 2nd Judicial District 

  TCA to Judge Lee Fergus 

P. O. Box 1472 

Jonesboro, AR 72403 

(870) 933-4548 Office 

(870) 933-7711 Fax 

(870) 761-3434 Cell  

Email: jmorgan@2ndjudicial.org 

 

 


